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Form CPF 102JT : Report Of Special Committee OrQMpﬁu@%isi@%gent
Sponsoring Joint Fundraising Event F INANL

of Massaghuserts

Oftics of Cempaign and Politica) Finance

Qne Ashbarton Place

-Bosion, MA 02108 . oo

(61N T2IWI52 : - : : . .

The treasurer of the special committee or the joint fundraising agent must provide a copy of this

. report to each sponsoring committee within 30 days of the event.

1. Date of Event: J_“Q-ag 1 ,Léxoo 7

" 2. Nameof Special Committee or Designated Joint Fundraising Agent:
Sl = \aal Feend

(Note: speclal commiftees must fle a statendeat of cganization prior 1 recciving contributions o making expeaditures)

3. Name of Sponsoring Candidate(s) and/or Committee(s): ™ e 0. &ﬁg Sz | ‘fmmdg ZZ@ p

(atach listifmcs'saryj E I ! E ; a » ézm:{—
4, Method of Attribution/Distribution:  pro rata ticket sales other'agreement
' . (party committees only)
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION
Line 1 : TotalReceipts (page 2, line7) - s M7 J5o
Line2 : Total Expendituares (page 3, line 8) £ :
. Line3: NetProceeds (line'l.minus line2) oo 8 .

Line4.: Distribution of Proceeds  ~ ~ ~ ~§ %7, SAY2,

Name of Candidafe/Comm'ittee. Net Proceeds  Percent of Proceeds* Distribution - Date of Distribution

=dam _ 72lu e
$=y29m lulos

| L (ined)
2 Dowal Oz Cormn T, :
by MM B
<) " ‘ -
d)

* Percent of proceeds depends on distribution method uscd. 1 using: . ' o
‘Bro rata: Moltiply net proceeds (Jinc 3) by the fraction which consists of the numerator equal to 1 and the denominator equal to thie number of
commintees/candidales participating, : :
Ticket Sales/Arranpement of Coptributions: Multiply net proceeds (line 3) by the fraction of which the-numerator is equal 1o the amount of
contributions arranged by the sponsering cendidate/commites and the denominator is equal to the total event recaipts (line 1).

:Other Arrangement: Provide brief explanation of distribution of net procseds in accordance with party committee agreement. Aftach copy of
sgreement to tepon,

MR X M

Line 5 : Total In-kind Contributions (page 4, line 9) $ &)
Line 6 : Name of Bank Used _ O T 2Er  PAME.

AMidavit of Treasurer of Special Committec or Yoint Fundraisiog Agent: .

1 contify that { have verified the contributioas and expendituses attributed to this event and have cxamiacd this report inchuding attached achedules and itis, to the best
of.my knowlc'dge and belief, a tue and complet statement of all sampaign financs activity, Including all receipts, expendituses and in-kind contributions of this
speoial commitiee or Joint ﬁxndrqusmg cvent end represents the campaign Sinance activity of all persons acting under the authority ot on behalf of the Joint fundruising
3gent in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. )

Signed under the penalty of perjury:

‘rmurer or Joint Fundraising Agem Signasure (in ink) Datc
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Tarlow
Crawford
Kraus

O'Neill
Berkman
Berkman
Fulp

Tow
Inomata
Wing
Wing
Bozeman
Platt
Ellikamm
Murphy

Denneen
Nelson
Donald
Blasi

/

Daniel
Stephen
Rozann

Edward
McKey
James.
Carol & Bernie

Michael
Renee
Evelyn
Leverett L.
James
Robert
Peter
Robert

Mark
Warren
Nancy
Jacquelyn

23 Parkman Street
23 Sutherland Road

91 Chilton Street

36 Apple Hill Lane
288 Marlborough St. Apt. 2
288 Marlborough St. Apt. 2
14 Kewadin Road

1290 Central Avenue
388 School Street

38 County Road

65 East India Row, 10C
1514 N. Highland Avenue
146 Saconesset Road

93 Beacon Street

25 Woodcrest Road

12 Union Park
80 Cross Street

31 Marlboro Street

6 Volk Road

Brookline
Arlington
Cambridge

Lynnfield
Boston
Boston
Newton

Needham
Watertown
Chelsea
Boston

MA

MA

MA
MA

$55%

Murfreesboro TN

Falmouth
Boston
Boxford

Boston
Bridgewater
Belmont
Dedham

$5%

$55%

7.11.07 102JT

2446 Lawyer
02476-5719 Press Consultant
02138-6844 Choreographer

1940 Retired
02116-1607 Community Volunteer
02116-1607 Head of School
02468-2217 Vice President

2492 Financial Planner

2472 Attorney

2150 Homemaker

2110 Manager
37130-2201 Investor

2540 President

2108 Attorney

1921 info requested

2118 Management Consultant
02324-2936 VP Sales

2478 Mental Health Advocate

2026 Tax Examiner

/

Prince Lobel 709 18-Jun
Crawford Strategies 11-Jun
Dance Complex \\\ W\\ ¢  16-Jun
Retired \\\ % 28-Jun
Berkman Associates 7/ ¢’ 2-Jul
Hawken School /44 2-Jul
John Hancock Financial Services  29-Jun
New Boston Financial 9/ ¢ 20-Jun
Burns & Levinson 2-Jul
Homemaker 9 7-Jun
Lee Wing Realty VZ4 I \\ 8-Jun
James R. Bozeman 7//;¢ o k 28-Jun
National Consulting 7 %) /€ 29-Jun
Peter T. Elikann Z7%  29-Jun
info requested aw» % 30-Jun
Denneen & Co. 7%  5-dul
CBE Technologies 6-Jul
Northeast Independ. Living vﬁ\%\ 8-Jul
Dept. of Revenue “\\W\\ 5-Jul

e

2523
530
8335

3055
429
430

1193

1629

233
1326
1085
1208
4977
1337
1139

1995
118
214

4361

300
1,500.00
1,000.00

5,500.00
500

. 500
5,000.00

2,000.00
1,000.00
1,250.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

250
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

150

$0.00
$500.00
$0.00

$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$500.00
$500.00
$0.00
$500.00

$0.00
$500.00
$500.00
$0.00

47,450.00 $4,500.00

v

$300.00 L~
$1 .ooo.oo\

$1,000.00 )~

$5,000.000"
$500.006—"
$500.006—

$5,000.004”

$1,500.006"
$1,000.00L"

$750.00

$1,000.004”

$2.000.004”

$4,500.00 v~
$250.00,"

$4,500.00

mm.ooo.oQ\

$4.500.00 &
$4.500.00
$150.00,—

$42,950.00



