PAGE

16174724391

2007 JUL 111 A 2: 25



Form CPF 102JT: Report Of Special Committee Or Joint Fundraising Agent Sponsoring Joint Fundraising Event FINANCE

ommonwealth	
Massachusetts Rice of Campaign and Politica) Finance	
ne Ashburtan Place	
osion, MA 02108 517) 727-4332	
The treasurer of the special committee	e or the joint fundraising agent must provide a copy of this
report to each sponsor	ring committee within 30 days of the event.
Verification of the second of	
. Date of Event:	2007
. Name of Special Committee or Designated Joint Fund	raising Agent:
The Sweety	1 = - ,
	at of deganization prior to receiving contributions or making expenditures)
. Name of Sponsoring Candidate(s) and/or Committee(s	s): De 120 Patron Committee
(attach list if necessary)	
	Massachusetta Democratic tarl
. Method of Attribution/Distribution: pro rata	ticket sales other agreement
. Michiga of Athiomoty Disaloudon. pro inst	(party committees only)
STIMMADY BAY A	NCE INFORMATION
SOMMAKI DALLA	EVOE IN ORDINATION
Year for more 100 and the form 2. The	7
Line 1: Total Receipts (page 2, line	
Line 2: Total Expenditures (page 2	
Line 3: Net Proceeds (line 1 minus	line 2)
#### #################################	
Line 4: Distribution of Proceeds	<u>\$ 47,450</u>
Tame of Candidate/Committee Net Proceeds	Percent of Proceeds* Distribution Date of Distribution
(Line 3)	A -
Devalation Committee x	chore=#1813=4500 7/11/07
Maria Dan Part	ched # 1014 = 42 950 7/11/07
" Wilder	
^-	
)x	
Phone a Control of the Control of th	
Percent of proceeds depends on distribution method used. If using:	
committees/candidates participating.	ists of the numerator equal to 1 and the denominator equal to the number of
	ds (line 3) by the fraction of which the numerator is equal to the amount o
contributions arranged by the sponsoring candidate/committee and the	as (any 3) by the tractor of which the fotal ment require (line 1)
Other Agrangement: Provide brief explanation of distribution of m	net proceeds in accordance with party committee agreement. Attach copy of
agreement to report.	the second of th
Line 5: Total In-kind Contribution	s (page 4, line 9) \$
Line 6: Name of Bank Used	CITIZERS BANK
Midavit of Treasurer of Special Committee or Joint Fundraising Agent:	
cortify that I have verified the contributions and expenditures attributed to this	event and have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the bes
ecial committee or joint fundraising event and represents the commains forms	finance activity, including all receipts, expenditures and in-kind contributions of this

agent in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalty of perjury:

Denneen Nelson Donald Blasi	Tow Inomata Wing Wing Bozeman Platt Ellikamm Murphy	O'Neill Berkman Berkman	Tarlow Crawford
ä	nan mmm	nan nan	
Mark Warren Nancy Jacquelyn	Michael Renee Evelyn Leverett L. James Robert Peter	Edward McKey James Carol & Bernie	Daniel Stephen Rozann
12 Union Park 80 Cross Street 31 Marlboro Street 6 Volk Road	1290 Central Avenue 388 School Street 38 County Road 65 East India Row, 10C 1514 N. Highland Avenue 146 Saconesset Road 93 Beacon Street 25 Woodcrest Road	36 Apple Hill Lane 288 Marlborough St. Apt. 2 288 Marlborough St. Apt. 2 14 Kewadin Road	23 Parkman Street 23 Sutherland Road 91 Chilton Street
Boston Bridgewater Belmont Dedham	Needham Watertown Chelsea Boston Murfreesboro Falmouth Boston Boxford	Lynnfield Boston Boston Newton	Brookline Arlington Cambridge
MA O	M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	MA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	MA A O
2118 Management Consultant 02324-2936 VP Sales 2478 Mental Health Advocate 2026 Tax Examiner	2492 Financial Planner 2472 Attorney 2150 Homemaker 2110 Manager 37130-2201 Investor 2540 President 2108 Attorney 1921 info requested	1940 Retired 02116-1607 Community Volunteer 02116-1607 Head of School 02468-2217 Vice President	2446 Lawyer 02476-5719 Press Consultant 02138-6844 Choreographer
Denneen & Co. CBE Technologies Northeast Independ. Living Dept. of Revenue	New Boston Financial % 20-Jun 1529 Burns & Levinson 11/9 Homemaker 71/9 Lee Wing Realty 71/9 James R. Bozeman 11/9 National Consulting 71/9 Peter T. Elikann 71/9 info requested 71/8 20-Jun 1337	Retired /// \$ Berkman Associates /// \$ Hawken School /// \$ John Hancock Financial Services	Prince Lobel 7// 8 Crawford Strategies 1//8/ Dance Complex
//8 5-Jul 1995 6-Jul 118 8-Jul 214 7//5 5-Jul 4361	20-Jun 1529 2-Jul 233 7-Jun 1326 8-Jun 1085 8-Jun 1208 97/7 28-Jun 1208 7/1/8 29-Jun 4977 7/1/8 30-Jun 1139	28-Jun 3055 2-Jul 429 2-Jul 430 29-Jun 1193	18-Jun 2523 11-Jun 530 16-Jun 8335
5,000.00 \$0.00 5,000.00 \$500.00 5,000.00 \$500.00 150 \$0.00 47,450.00 \$4,500.00	2,000.00 1,000.00 1,250.00 1,000.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 250 5,000.00	5,500.00 500 500 5,000.00	300 1,500.00 1,000.00
\$0.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$0.00 \$4,500.00	\$500.00 \$0.00 \$500.00 \$0.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$500.00 \$0.00
\$5,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$150.00 \$42,950.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$750.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00	\$5,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$5,000.00	\$300.00 \$1,000.00